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LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Inicial 05279031 RIOS GIL DE ROJAS JOSEFA ALEGRIA 19 15 96 130

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Inicial 05365312 AHUANARI TORRES RUTH ONELIA 14 16 84 114

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Inicial 05371770 ANDRADE SANDOVAL IRIS LIDIA 14 17 84 115

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Inicial 05372204 DA CUNHA DEL AGUILA GABRIELA 15 12 96 123

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Inicial 05375366 RIOS MENDOZA SILVIA RAQUEL 14 14 102 130

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Inicial 05405428 NUBE RUIZ DE VIDEIRA KARLA 14 12 96 122

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Inicial 16675557 CUMPA MORE YMELDA DEL MILAGRO 14 14 92 120

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Inicial 40595229 FERREIRA LOPEZ PATRICIA 18 14 96 128

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Inicial 43410310 DEL AGUILA CASTRO MAGDALENA 13 13 86 112

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Primaria 05278608 ZAVALETA VARELA ADRIANA DEL ROCIO 17 14 84 115

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Primaria 05353595 RIOS RAMIREZ ROGER RICARDO 16 16 94 126

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Primaria 05383674 AREVALO APAGUEÑO FLOR 14 14 86 114

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Primaria 05416547 HUAYAS PAIMA MARIA ISABEL 16 14 86 116

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Primaria 05790147 ROCHA DA SILVA FIDEL JAVIER 18 15 104 137

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Primaria 06126145 ALBAN IPANAQUE JOSE BENJAMIN 15 16 94 125

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Primaria 10068378 SANCHEZ NUÑEZ JESSICA MARILUZ 17 14 84 115

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Primaria 27858147 MACHADO ADRIANZEN MILBOR 14 16 94 124

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Primaria 40706106 OLIMAR ICOMENA JORGE 16 16 88 120

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Primaria 40787723 LOAIZA MORALES MARIA 18 15 90 123

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Primaria 40815882 MORI RIOS MIGUEL CHRISTIAN 16 16 90 122

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Primaria 80308609 VENTO HIDALGO ZORAIDA 17 18 86 121

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Secundaria Arte 05352858 BERRNINZON TANCHIVA ROCIO DEL PILAR 15 14 88 117

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Secundaria Arte 18194401 SIERRALTA PINEDO KELY 16 16 90 122

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Secundaria Arte 21134788 ORIHUELA PAYANO ANTIDIO ALEX 13 12 84 109

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Secundaria Arte 80656448 YGLESIAS DEL CASTILLO HELGA PATRICIA 17 13 94 124

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 18228882 CUEVA BALCAZAR ERICO ALEXANDER 19 14 86 119

LORETO DRE LORETO EBR Secundaria Innovación Pedagógica 20904006 MALQUI BLANCO JUAN CARLOS 19 16 98 133

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EBR Inicial 40595229 FERREIRA LOPEZ PATRICIA 18 14 96 128

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EBR Inicial 43410310 DEL AGUILA CASTRO MAGDALENA 13 13 86 112

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EBR Primaria 03666822 HERRERA MALACATOS ROXANA AURORA 16 15 96 127

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EBR Primaria 05386150 GUZMAN VALLES HUGO 18 15 96 129

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EBR Primaria 05617210 VASQUEZ RUIZ SILVIA ERIKA 16 14 86 116

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EBR Primaria 05617794 DAVILA FERNANDEZ SAMUEL 13 15 86 114

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EBR Primaria 05620723 SANDI DIAZ WILDER 14 15 98 127

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EBR Primaria 16803523 SANCHEZ CHUYAN JENIFER MELISSA 15 11 86 112

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EBR Primaria 40064863 DEL PINO DEL PINO SIMON RICARDO 14 10 88 112

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EBR Primaria 40264949 PEREZ TAPULLIMA ENMANUEL 15 13 102 130

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EBR Primaria 40836804 ALARCON SALAZAR CARLOS 19 16 90 125

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EBR Primaria 40971337 CARBAJAL CHAUCA RAUL DANIEL 12 12 94 118

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EBR Primaria 44951572 LAZO ALCANTARA CESAR MANUEL 17 15 94 126

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EBR Primaria 80308609 VENTO HIDALGO ZORAIDA 17 18 86 121

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EBR Secundaria Educación Física 05378064 GARCIA SANTILLAN ROBERTO CARLOS 15 14 84 113

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EBR Secundaria Educación Física 05412888 RENGIFO DACOSTA LEONARDO 14 12 86 112

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EBR Secundaria Educación Física 16168197 ALATA VIZARRETA JUAN CARLOS 13 10 86 109

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EIB 02896487 VIDARTE GONZALES ANGELA KARINA 16 16 86 118

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EIB 05332824 GONZALES MONCADA MARTHA MIRIAM 18 14 90 122

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EIB 05390043 PINEDO SORIA SAMUEL 16 17 92 125

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EIB 05395691 RIOS PAREDES SUSAN ARACELY 13 16 90 119

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EIB 05414610 VASQUEZ PEÑA EMILIA ALEJANDRA 17 13 100 130

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EIB 05617738 PEZO CORREA DARLYN MILKO 16 16 88 120

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EIB 16772596 MONJA FARROÑAN YRMA 13 13 98 124

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EIB 40562746 CABUDIVO ESCOBAR ROCIO DEL PILAR 14 14 92 120

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EIB 41524649 ROJAS FLORES DEYSI MILAGROS 15 15 86 116

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EIB 41759651 CELIS DEL AGUILA HAVERT LEOPOLDO 16 14 92 122

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EIB 41809796 ROJAS PEREZ OSCAR ALEJANDRO 15 13 88 116

LORETO UGEL ALTO AMAZONAS - YURIMAGUAS EIB 45208368 HUANSI PANDURO DALIA LILETH 15 12 104 131

LORETO UGEL DATEM DEL MARAÑÓN - SAN LORENZO EBR Primaria 03666822 HERRERA MALACATOS ROXANA AURORA 16 15 96 127

LORETO UGEL DATEM DEL MARAÑÓN - SAN LORENZO EBR Primaria 05617794 DAVILA FERNANDEZ SAMUEL 13 15 86 114
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LORETO UGEL DATEM DEL MARAÑÓN - SAN LORENZO EBR Primaria 05620723 SANDI DIAZ WILDER 14 15 98 127

LORETO UGEL DATEM DEL MARAÑÓN - SAN LORENZO EBR Primaria 05860628 MURCIA VILLACORTA DIRCEU EDU 14 16 92 122

LORETO UGEL DATEM DEL MARAÑÓN - SAN LORENZO EBR Primaria 06126145 ALBAN IPANAQUE JOSE BENJAMIN 15 16 94 125

LORETO UGEL DATEM DEL MARAÑÓN - SAN LORENZO EBR Primaria 16803523 SANCHEZ CHUYAN JENIFER MELISSA 15 11 86 112

LORETO UGEL DATEM DEL MARAÑÓN - SAN LORENZO EBR Primaria 40064863 DEL PINO DEL PINO SIMON RICARDO 14 10 88 112

LORETO UGEL DATEM DEL MARAÑÓN - SAN LORENZO EBR Primaria 40787723 LOAIZA MORALES MARIA 18 15 90 123

LORETO UGEL DATEM DEL MARAÑÓN - SAN LORENZO EBR Primaria 80308609 VENTO HIDALGO ZORAIDA 17 18 86 121

LORETO UGEL DATEM DEL MARAÑÓN - SAN LORENZO EBR Secundaria Matemática 40734457 GARAY ANCHANTE DANIEL HUMBERTO 16 8 94 118

LORETO UGEL DATEM DEL MARAÑÓN - SAN LORENZO EBR Secundaria Matemática 41989880 RIOS SINACAISIVA ALEX RICARDO 14 15 86 115

LORETO UGEL DATEM DEL MARAÑÓN - SAN LORENZO EBR Secundaria Matemática 42444026 CHUQUE VASQUEZ NEYCER 17 17 84 118

LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA EBR Secundaria Matemática 05377544 BAQUERIZO DURAND RONALD MANUEL 14 15 92 121

LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA EBR Secundaria Matemática 16798398 MALLQUI TABOADA JOSE ANTONIO 15 15 94 124

LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA EBR Secundaria Matemática 21570066 PORTILLO ALARCON DANIEL 17 16 88 121

LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA EBR Secundaria Matemática 40734457 GARAY ANCHANTE DANIEL HUMBERTO 16 8 94 118

LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA EBR Secundaria Matemática 41448465 ROMERO TORRES MIKELSENDG 16 12 96 124

LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA EBR Secundaria Matemática 41989880 RIOS SINACAISIVA ALEX RICARDO 14 15 86 115

LORETO UGEL LORETO - NAUTA EBR Secundaria Matemática 45007465 MAYTAHUARI PACAYA JULIO IVAN 18 16 94 128

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Primaria 03666822 HERRERA MALACATOS ROXANA AURORA 16 15 96 127

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Primaria 05226971 DELGADO ZARZOZA HILDA REINA 14 13 84 111

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Primaria 05329232 GONZALES DE OLIVEIRA GIMENA 14 12 86 112

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Primaria 05353595 RIOS RAMIREZ ROGER RICARDO 16 16 94 126

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Primaria 05710420 MORENO GRANDEZ LUIS FERNANDO 16 0 94 110

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Primaria 05790147 ROCHA DA SILVA FIDEL JAVIER 18 15 104 137

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Primaria 06126145 ALBAN IPANAQUE JOSE BENJAMIN 15 16 94 125

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Primaria 27858147 MACHADO ADRIANZEN MILBOR 14 16 94 124

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Primaria 40706106 OLIMAR ICOMENA JORGE 16 16 88 120

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Primaria 40787723 LOAIZA MORALES MARIA 18 15 90 123

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Primaria 40815882 MORI RIOS MIGUEL CHRISTIAN 16 16 90 122

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Primaria 44951572 LAZO ALCANTARA CESAR MANUEL 17 15 94 126

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Secundaria Ciencia, Tecnología y Ambiente 18228882 CUEVA BALCAZAR ERICO ALEXANDER 19 14 86 119

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 05403921 VELARDE DEL AGUILA ALICIA TIBISAY 17 16 88 121

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 05412007 ROJAS CASANOVA RAQUEL MARINA 15 14 96 125

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 05412148 MONTOYA IGLESIAS ROCINE 16 16 102 134

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 16708143 LLAMOCTANTA VARGAS JUAN ARTEMIO 14 16 98 128

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 29616728 VILLCA PILLCO OSCAR ARMANDO 18 16 88 122

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 31681031 CAMONES PARIAMACHI LILI GUALASCA 19 13 104 136

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40428794 ROPON PALACIOS ANGEL MARTI 15 13 92 120

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40446965 CARRASCO CHUQUIZUTA SEGUNDO EDILBERTO 16 14 110 140

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 41002722 RAMIREZ AREVALO SANDRA ELIZABETH 17 14 92 123

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 41252244 RIOS MEJIA ISELA 15 16 98 129

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 41315166 RIMACHI INUMA TEODOMIRA DEL CARMEN 16 16 90 122

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Secundaria Comunicación 42494684 AREVALO VALDEZ ROKY LEVIS 16 14 100 130

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Secundaria Educación Física 05378064 GARCIA SANTILLAN ROBERTO CARLOS 15 14 84 113

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Secundaria Educación Física 05412888 RENGIFO DACOSTA LEONARDO 14 12 86 112

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Secundaria Educación Física 16168197 ALATA VIZARRETA JUAN CARLOS 13 10 86 109

LORETO UGEL MAYNAS EBR Secundaria Educación Física 40181948 SALINAS BERROCAL BORIS FERNANDO 14 16 88 118

LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO EBR Secundaria Matemática 21570066 PORTILLO ALARCON DANIEL 17 16 88 121

LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO EBR Secundaria Matemática 40734457 GARAY ANCHANTE DANIEL HUMBERTO 16 8 94 118

LORETO UGEL PUTUMAYO EBR Secundaria Matemática 41989880 RIOS SINACAISIVA ALEX RICARDO 14 15 86 115

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Primaria 03666822 HERRERA MALACATOS ROXANA AURORA 16 15 96 127

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Primaria 05226971 DELGADO ZARZOZA HILDA REINA 14 13 84 111

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Primaria 05248658 CHAVEZ VILCA LUIS ALBERTO 15 15 84 114

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Primaria 05710420 MORENO GRANDEZ LUIS FERNANDO 16 0 94 110

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Primaria 05790147 ROCHA DA SILVA FIDEL JAVIER 18 15 104 137

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Primaria 05860628 MURCIA VILLACORTA DIRCEU EDU 14 16 92 122

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Primaria 06126145 ALBAN IPANAQUE JOSE BENJAMIN 15 16 94 125

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Primaria 10233374 LOZANO SÁNCHEZ YENI 14 12 94 120

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Primaria 16803523 SANCHEZ CHUYAN JENIFER MELISSA 15 11 86 112
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LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Primaria 40064863 DEL PINO DEL PINO SIMON RICARDO 14 10 88 112

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Primaria 40787723 LOAIZA MORALES MARIA 18 15 90 123

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Primaria 80308609 VENTO HIDALGO ZORAIDA 17 18 86 121

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 05251919 PEZO SANCHEZ ELIZABETH 16 13 86 115

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 05260260 RODRIGUEZ BRICEÑO ROMINA DEL ROCIO 18 16 84 118

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 05376447 LAZO RIOS DUNIA 17 13 90 120

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 16708143 LLAMOCTANTA VARGAS JUAN ARTEMIO 14 16 98 128

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 27665179 TORRES MONDRAGON DAMIAN 13 15 84 112

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 29579886 COAQUIRA CRUZ MANUELA EMILIA 15 14 94 123

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40174433 AGUILAR CHAVEZ FREDY ANTONIO 15 17 90 122

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40345009 RAMIREZ RIOS PATRICIA 15 13 88 116

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 41002722 RAMIREZ AREVALO SANDRA ELIZABETH 17 14 92 123

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 41239595 FREITAS SOUZA MARIO JOEL 14 14 84 112

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 80020875 CAYO MESTAS ELOY BAILÓN 19 16 88 123

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Secundaria Educación Física 05378064 GARCIA SANTILLAN ROBERTO CARLOS 15 14 84 113

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 05342085 DELGADO BONFILD AGUSTIN 14 14 100 128

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 18162080 TELLO REYNA HENRY BELTRAN 15 14 88 117

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 41828625 QUISPE CCARHUAYPIÑA JESUS JOGUES 13 17 98 128

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Secundaria Matemática 05377544 BAQUERIZO DURAND RONALD MANUEL 14 15 92 121

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Secundaria Matemática 16798398 MALLQUI TABOADA JOSE ANTONIO 15 15 94 124

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Secundaria Matemática 21570066 PORTILLO ALARCON DANIEL 17 16 88 121

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Secundaria Matemática 40734457 GARAY ANCHANTE DANIEL HUMBERTO 16 8 94 118

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Secundaria Matemática 41989880 RIOS SINACAISIVA ALEX RICARDO 14 15 86 115

LORETO UGEL RAMÓN CASTILLA - CABALLO COCHA EBR Secundaria Matemática 45007465 MAYTAHUARI PACAYA JULIO IVAN 18 16 94 128

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Inicial 05365312 AHUANARI TORRES RUTH ONELIA 14 16 84 114

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Primaria 03666822 HERRERA MALACATOS ROXANA AURORA 16 15 96 127

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Primaria 05710420 MORENO GRANDEZ LUIS FERNANDO 16 0 94 110

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Primaria 05859811 AHUITE YUIMACHI ABDEL ISIDRO 14 11 86 111

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Primaria 05860628 MURCIA VILLACORTA DIRCEU EDU 14 16 92 122

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Primaria 06126145 ALBAN IPANAQUE JOSE BENJAMIN 15 16 94 125

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Primaria 16803523 SANCHEZ CHUYAN JENIFER MELISSA 15 11 86 112

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Primaria 40064863 DEL PINO DEL PINO SIMON RICARDO 14 10 88 112

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Primaria 40787723 LOAIZA MORALES MARIA 18 15 90 123

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Primaria 80308609 VENTO HIDALGO ZORAIDA 17 18 86 121

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 05251919 PEZO SANCHEZ ELIZABETH 16 13 86 115

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 05260260 RODRIGUEZ BRICEÑO ROMINA DEL ROCIO 18 16 84 118

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 05617738 PEZO CORREA DARLYN MILKO 16 16 88 120

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 16708143 LLAMOCTANTA VARGAS JUAN ARTEMIO 14 16 98 128

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 27665179 TORRES MONDRAGON DAMIAN 13 15 84 112

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40174433 AGUILAR CHAVEZ FREDY ANTONIO 15 17 90 122

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40345009 RAMIREZ RIOS PATRICIA 15 13 88 116

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40446965 CARRASCO CHUQUIZUTA SEGUNDO EDILBERTO 16 14 110 140

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 41002722 RAMIREZ AREVALO SANDRA ELIZABETH 17 14 92 123

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 41239595 FREITAS SOUZA MARIO JOEL 14 14 84 112

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 41390974 OLIMAR ICOMENA JAIME 18 14 92 124

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 80020875 CAYO MESTAS ELOY BAILÓN 19 16 88 123

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Secundaria Educación Física 05378064 GARCIA SANTILLAN ROBERTO CARLOS 15 14 84 113

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Secundaria Educación Física 05412888 RENGIFO DACOSTA LEONARDO 14 12 86 112

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Secundaria Educación Física 16168197 ALATA VIZARRETA JUAN CARLOS 13 10 86 109

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Secundaria Matemática 05377544 BAQUERIZO DURAND RONALD MANUEL 14 15 92 121

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Secundaria Matemática 21570066 PORTILLO ALARCON DANIEL 17 16 88 121

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Secundaria Matemática 40734457 GARAY ANCHANTE DANIEL HUMBERTO 16 8 94 118

LORETO UGEL REQUENA EBR Secundaria Matemática 41989880 RIOS SINACAISIVA ALEX RICARDO 14 15 86 115

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Inicial 05405428 NUBE RUIZ DE VIDEIRA KARLA 14 12 96 122

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Inicial 40595229 FERREIRA LOPEZ PATRICIA 18 14 96 128

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Primaria 00110462 ESPEJO LOPEZ TANIA SUSANA 13 15 86 114

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Primaria 03666822 HERRERA MALACATOS ROXANA AURORA 16 15 96 127

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Primaria 05710420 MORENO GRANDEZ LUIS FERNANDO 16 0 94 110
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LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Primaria 05859811 AHUITE YUIMACHI ABDEL ISIDRO 14 11 86 111

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Primaria 05860628 MURCIA VILLACORTA DIRCEU EDU 14 16 92 122

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Primaria 06126145 ALBAN IPANAQUE JOSE BENJAMIN 15 16 94 125

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Primaria 16803523 SANCHEZ CHUYAN JENIFER MELISSA 15 11 86 112

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Primaria 40064863 DEL PINO DEL PINO SIMON RICARDO 14 10 88 112

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Primaria 40787723 LOAIZA MORALES MARIA 18 15 90 123

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Primaria 40971337 CARBAJAL CHAUCA RAUL DANIEL 12 12 94 118

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Primaria 80308609 VENTO HIDALGO ZORAIDA 17 18 86 121

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 05251919 PEZO SANCHEZ ELIZABETH 16 13 86 115

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 05353635 DE SOUZA RODRIGUEZ GALO WILLY 17 15 86 118

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 05412026 GARCIA VELASQUEZ FANY 16 14 86 116

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 16708143 LLAMOCTANTA VARGAS JUAN ARTEMIO 14 16 98 128

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 27665179 TORRES MONDRAGON DAMIAN 13 15 84 112

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 29579886 COAQUIRA CRUZ MANUELA EMILIA 15 14 94 123

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40174433 AGUILAR CHAVEZ FREDY ANTONIO 15 17 90 122

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40345009 RAMIREZ RIOS PATRICIA 15 13 88 116

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40428794 ROPON PALACIOS ANGEL MARTI 15 13 92 120

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 40446965 CARRASCO CHUQUIZUTA SEGUNDO EDILBERTO 16 14 110 140

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 41002722 RAMIREZ AREVALO SANDRA ELIZABETH 17 14 92 123

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Secundaria Comunicación 41239595 FREITAS SOUZA MARIO JOEL 14 14 84 112

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Secundaria Educación Física 05378064 GARCIA SANTILLAN ROBERTO CARLOS 15 14 84 113

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Secundaria Educación Física 16168197 ALATA VIZARRETA JUAN CARLOS 13 10 86 109

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 05342085 DELGADO BONFILD AGUSTIN 14 14 100 128

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 18162080 TELLO REYNA HENRY BELTRAN 15 14 88 117

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EBR Secundaria Historia, Geografía y Economía 41828625 QUISPE CCARHUAYPIÑA JESUS JOGUES 13 17 98 128

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EIB 05332824 GONZALES MONCADA MARTHA MIRIAM 18 14 90 122

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EIB 05390043 PINEDO SORIA SAMUEL 16 17 92 125

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EIB 05395691 RIOS PAREDES SUSAN ARACELY 13 16 90 119

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EIB 18162080 TELLO REYNA HENRY BELTRAN 15 14 88 117

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EIB 29579886 COAQUIRA CRUZ MANUELA EMILIA 15 14 94 123

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EIB 40562746 CABUDIVO ESCOBAR ROCIO DEL PILAR 14 14 92 120

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EIB 40597215 TORRES RIOS LISSETH VANESSA 12 14 84 110

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EIB 41524649 ROJAS FLORES DEYSI MILAGROS 15 15 86 116

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EIB 41736697 ACHING SANCHEZ JUAN 18 14 84 116

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EIB 41809796 ROJAS PEREZ OSCAR ALEJANDRO 15 13 88 116

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EIB 41989880 RIOS SINACAISIVA ALEX RICARDO 14 15 86 115

LORETO UGEL UCAYALI - CONTAMANA EIB 43504005 LOPEZ PEREA JHEAM CARLOS 13 13 92 118
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